Proportional
pressure relief valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.3-539E 1/3
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 11 25
Proportional pressure relief valve
Screw-in cardridge
• Direct operated

M22x1,5
ISO 7789
TYPE CODE
 B D P PM22 -  -  /   -   #
Pressure relief valve
Direct operated
Proportional
Screw-in cartridge M22 x1,5
Standard nominal pressure range pN  20 bar  20
 100 bar 100
 200 bar 200
 315 bar 315
 350 bar 350
Standard nominal voltage UN 12 VDC   G12
 24 VDC   G24
 without solenoid coil  X5
Slip-on coil Metal housing, round  W *
 Metal housing, square  M *
Electric connection Connector socket EN 175301-803 / ISO 4400 D
 Connector socket AMP Junior-Timer J
 Connector Deutsch DT04-2P  G
Sealing material NBR
 FKM (Viton)  D1
Manual override Armature tube closed (standard)
 With screwed sealing plug  HB0
 With manual emergency actuation  HB4.5
Design-Index (Subject to change)
• Only available in conjunction with other nominal voltages
• • and connection versions. (See data sheet 1.1-174)
P (1) T (2)
Proportional
pressure relief valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.3-539E 2/3
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 11 25
CHARACTERISTICS Oil viscosity υ = 30 mm2/s
p = f (Q) Pressure volume fl ow characteristics
 (Maximum adjustable pressure)
 p= f (Q)  Pressure volume fl ow characteristics
 (Minimum adjustable pressure)
QL = f (p) Leakage volume fl ow characteristicsp = f (l) Pressure adjustment characteristics
 (Q = 1 l/min)
� � � � �
� �